PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

1/11 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 083000002001A 20 LONG POND ROAD $30.00

Permit #: Z20220025 Date Issued: 01/11/2022

Contractor: BARTLETT THEODORE 617-901-0179 PO BOX 543 

MILFORD, NH 13055

HPR LLC 055000036A003 6 IRONHOUSE WAY INSTALL ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN (117) 

ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS @ 46.8 

KW

REMOVE EXISTING SPRINT ANTENNA, 

RADIOS, AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT 

FROMTHE TELECOMMUNICATION 

TOWER. NO CHANGE TO TOWER HEIGHT

$30.00

Permit #: Z20220030 Date Issued: 01/11/2022

Contractor: A-Z CONSTRUCTION 781-589-0838 125 FULLER STREET

[...]

1/20 INDUSTRIAL TRUST THE 101000038000 10 COLLINS AVENUE $30.00

Permit #: Z20220040 Date Issued: 01/20/2022

1/20 $30.00

Permit #: Z20220044 Date Issued: 01/20/2022

GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

GRAVELLY HILL ASSOCIATES LLC055000014A002 22 HEDGES POND ROAD INSTALL TWELVE THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE (12,155)GROUND-

MOUNTEDMODULES 79.69" X 39.69" 

@4.81MW AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT. 

GMSPS IN EXCESS OF 2MW REQUIRES A 

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE CASE BOND 

PER SECTION 207.11.4D; SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT CASE 

#4000

508-654-5435 43 KIRK CIRCLE